
Ligaturnier 2 2013

Wilhelmshaven, 28.09.2013

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

76kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Nils Bederna TSV Achim
0:43

02
SS 8:5

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  0  0  11 2

2 Enrico Humann TSV Achim
SS 6:3

51 Fr
TÜ 10:3

43
 2  9  1  1  0  0  16 1

3 Wladimir Schäfer Artland Sports
Fr

3:18

01
2:20

12
 0  1  0  0  0  0  8 3
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